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Abhikarara Gangsarwisesa

Abigail Vania Theresa Robynael

Abubakar |slami Rashya
Aftah Gibran Senakauthar
Aisyah Maryam Taufiq
Akasyah Kynan Andano
Akeno Rasyid Alamsyah
Aldrin Reynard Herdianto
Alexander Nathan Caleb
Alexander Tristan Bintarto Lie

Alisha Adia L arasati Priambodo

Alisha Khayla Amierra
Alysia Kayana Tumbelaka
Amabel Damara Ransi
Angelina Jocelynn Candra
Anindita Khanza Naira
Anindita M aheswari

Archie Oegady

Arjuna Gibran Al Fathir
Armand Nusa Kalani Roring
Arya Tristan Narendratama
Ashlyn Valencia Njoto

Astee Kirana Sekarjati Agung
Attha Hafizh Zahrawain
Aurelia Orianthi Sasongko

SEMI FINAL D

SCHOOL
SMP JAC
SMP Kristen Petra 3
SMP Negeri 3 Surabaya
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMP Al-Azhar 13 Surabaya
SMP JAC
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
Metta School
SIS Surabaya
SMP Santa Maria Surabaya
SMP Muhammadiyah 5 Surabaya
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMP Gloria Billingual
SMPI Al-Mizan Surabaya
SMP Little Sun School
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
MTsN 3 Surabaya
SMP Citra Berkat Surabaya
SMPN 12 Surabaya
SMP Khadijah
SMP Negeri 3 Surabaya
SMP Little Sun School
SMPN 3 Surabaya
SMPN 19 Surabaya
SM P Bunga Bangsa Surabaya
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

NAME
Axel Oegady
Azareedl Silo Euniga Lengkong
Azkia Rizqi Safira
Belinda Victoria Putri
Berwyn Hierata Saputra
Bianca Vania Hartanto
Bisma Akma | brahim
Cahyo Bimo Setiawan
Callsen Edward Trijayadi
Carly Rei Chen
Cassie Geraldine Handoko
Catherine Agusta Oentaryo
Celestia Ava Louise
Celine Angelina L ukito
Charlene Audelia Thomas
Charlotte Moraya Irawan
Cheryl Panjaya
Christo Samuel Odi Netofa Wijaya
Cliffton Warren Oliver
Crystalynn Scholastica Theodor es
Daniel Justin Limantara
Daniella Sophie Batara Goa
Daniswara Keisya Kayana
David Vincent Sugia
Davin Oretha Gunawan

SEMI FINAL D

SCHOOL
SMP Citra Berkat Surabaya
SMP NSA
SMP SAIM
SMPK Santa Clara Surabaya
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMP Santa Maria Surabaya
SMP Lugman Al Hakim
SMPK Santo Yusup Tropodo Sidoal
Smp TNH Mojokerto
Shine Messenger Indonesia
SMP Kristen Petra 3
SMP Little Sun School
SMP Vita
Surabaya Grammar School
SD Xin Zhong
Surabaya Grammar School
SMP Vita
SMP Kristen Petra 2
SMP JAC
SMP Little Sun School
SD Mawar Sharon Christian School
SMP Xin Zhong Surabaya
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
Sampoer na Academy Pakuwon I nde
SM P Bunga Bangsa Surabaya
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52
53
54
55
56
S7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
6/
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

NAME
Dini Almira Najwa Sitari
Edgar Joshua Terrence
Eithan Karsten Ongkoraharjo
Elena Susilo
Elleanore Wee
Ernest Griffin Huang
Estri Rinenda Rizqi
Ethan Timothy Halim
Evan Aditya Pratama
Fadila Renita Hayuningdyah
Farsyah Darryl Bramantyo
Fayza Jehannoor Kinarian
Felisha Clairine I skandar
Felove Jocellyn Khosuma
Gabriel Dannyelo Matata Jonathan
Gerard Risheraldo Suherman
Gillian Teja Prawiro
Gisella Abigail Irawan
Gladys Aracdli Setiono
GraciellaRichell Tan
Gwyneth Rallyma Chrisdiparama
Hagen Monzello Sanjaya
Hanniel Hendro Tjahjono
Hans Reynald Tanuwijaya
Heidi Febia L ar asati

SEMI FINAL D

SCHOOL
SMPI Al-Mizan Surabaya
SD Mawar Sharon Christian School
SMP Vita
SMP JAC
SIS Surabaya
SMP NSA
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMP Elyon West
SMP Bunga Bangsa Surabaya
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMPI Al-Mizan Surabaya
SMP Petra 1
Metta School
SMP SPINS
SMPIT At Tagwa Surabaya
SMP Vita
SMP Kristen Petra 3
SMP Little Sun School
SD Mawar Sharon Christian School
SD Happy Family School
SMP Little Sun School
SMP Gloria 2
SMP JAC
SMP SAIM
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NO NAME

76 Himabelle Leonard

77 Hugo Octaziano

78 Huy Finky Dibyantoro
79 IkfinaHasan

80 Ikhwanza Ardafiy Pear
81 |Isabel Nasya Permono
82 lvy Gracie Annidlla

83 Jaden Kenneth Gunawan
84 Jane Maurice Oxeil

85 Jeffrey Shalom Sugiyanto
86 Jesselyn Felissa Tandean
87 Jesslyn Zephania Wijaya
88 Jeziel Jove Johnson

89 Jillian Chloe Wibowo

90 JoanneAbigail Lauw

91 Justin Xerxes Mahendra
92 KalunaRasha

93 Kanaka Mahabarata

94 KanayaJaneeta Emery
95 Kathleen Faith Ong

96 Keizha Nicole Huang

97 Kenisha Nayla Muzakkir
98 Kenneth Nolan Gho

99 Kenneth Yukio Setiawan
100 Kenzie Kalyana Chandra

SCHOOL
SMP JAC
SMPIT At Tagwa Surabaya
SMP JAC
SMP Labschool Unesa 3
Sekolah Alam Insan Mulia
SIS Surabaya
SMP Elyon West
SMP Gloria2
SMP NSA
SMP Kristen Petra 3
Metta School
SD Mawar Sharon Christian School
SMPK St Clara
SIS Surabaya
SMP Kristen Petra 3
SMP JAC
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMP Little Sun School
SMP SAIM
Christian Life Academy
SMP Kristen Petra 3
SMP Al-Azhar 13 Surabaya
SMP Kristen Petra 3
SMPTK Harvest Center School
Metta School
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

NAME

Kevin Gavriel Victor

Khalisa Noor Qamarina Susilo
Khansa Andita Zahirah
Kirana Saraswati

Lindsay Auryn Gunawan

L oreno Syawal Ananta

L ovely Shannen Wijaya

Luigi Christo Nino

Luke Cesar Njoto | manuel

L ynsay Budiharjo

Madeleine Godwyn Kusnadi
M aeve Hoesny

Makayla Carissa Putri Zievanna
Mar cell Fredson Kuncoro
Mary VirginiaJillian Lie
Maryam Naila Zaakirah
Michael Constantine Aris
Michelle JessicaMa

Michelle Kaylee Hong
Michellepwa L eticia Tuhuteru
Muhammad Ahsan Zufar

SEMI FINAL D

SCHOOL
SMP Kristen Petra 3
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMPN 32 Surabaya
SMP Little Sun School
Metta School
SMP SAIM
SMP Vita
SMP Kristen Petra 2
SMP Elyon West
SMP Vita
Metta School
SMP Xin Zhong Surabaya
SMP Negeri 6
Metta School
SMP JAC
Pesantren Putri Al Irsyad Tengaran
SMP Vita
Surabaya Grammar School
Metta School
Metta School
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya

Muhammad Akhtar Gemilang Laksono SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
Muhammad Archiello Kamarra Abiansy&M P Al Hikmah Surabaya

Muhammad Fadhil Rafsanjani
Muhammad Hafidz Putranto

SMPN 32 Surabaya
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

NAME

SEMI FINAL D

SCHOOL

Muhammad Respati Athari Auditiawan SMPN 1 Surabaya

Muhammad Sarfaraz El Fathin
Naomi Alycia Elghaniya L ahardi
Nashwa Alya Nazzara

Nathan Jeffery Hughes

Nathan Kurniawan

Nathan Phillbert Liauw
Nayyar a Shakaila Naisaputri
Nelson Gregory Tanaya

Oliver Legison

Ophelia Gracia Susilo L oe
Patricia Kathleen Alexandra
Phoebe Alicia Kamadjaja

Putu Valery Sinartana

Quincy Angelica Sarwono
Rachel Sudjono

Rafael Hotmatuah Pardosi
Rajwa Aliya Putri Abhista
Rakha Habibie Mahardika
Raziel Alkhalifi Pradhipta Hardi
Reagan Njoto Widjojo

Regan Bastian Damaris

Rel Hanna Jovanka Nata
Richardo Hartono

Rizki Oliver Lintang Graham

SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMP Negeri 6

SMPIT At Tagwa Surabaya
SMP Gloria Billingual
SMP Kristen Petra 1
Metta School

SMP NSA

Metta School

SMP JAC

SMP Kristen Petra 3

SMP Katolik St. Carolus
SMP JAC

SIS Surabaya

SMP Kristen Petra 3
Metta School

SMP Kristen Petra 3

SMP Muhammadiyah 5 Surabaya

SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMPIA 62 Al Azhar

SMP Elyon West

SMPI Al-Mizan Surabaya

SMPTK Harvest Center School

SMP JAC
Sekolah Ciputra



SPELLING
BEE

NO
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

NAME

Roderick Edgard Wijaya
Royce Rubio Arthawijaya
Salman Fawwaz Rifani
Sekararum Kinaringtyas
Selinna Chasya

Seraphine Hartanto

Sharliz Asmira Putri Dhiara
Sharon Valencia Sebastian
Steve Junaedi

Syaufanka Mirodava
Sylvester Alexandro Laorens
Talia Phoebe Halim

Tavia Conchietta Widjojo
Theodor us Giovanni Daniswara
Uno Yude Ananto

Vanesa Wijaya lrawan
Vivienne Monique Widjaja
Wayan Evan Dhar mananda
Wilson Huang

Y ugo Sebastian Pantouw

SEMI FINAL D

SCHOOL
SMP Kristen Petra 3
Metta School
SMP Negeri 12 Surabaya
SMP Al Hikmah Surabaya
SMP Little Sun School
Metta School
smp islam al azhar 62 surabaya
SMP NSA
SIS Surabaya
SMP Muhammadiyah 14 Surabaya
SISSURABAYA
SMP Katolik St. Carolus
SMP Gloria 2
SMPK Petra Acitya
SMP Al Hikmah
SIS Surabaya
SMP Kristen Petra 3
SMP NSA
SMP NSA
SIS Surabaya



